
Route K

Cropwell Butler Main Street - Carpenters Close 07:16

Cropwell Bishop

Hickling

Long Clawson

Church Street - Bus stop outside shop

Harwood Farm

Main Street - Primary School 

Main Street - op bus shelter (bench)

West End Farm, before Broughton Lane

Station Road - opp Sulney close 

Main Street, Bus shelter after London Road 

Main Street, Before West Thorpe Road

07:20

07:27

07:30

07:35

07:40

07:48

07:55

07:57

Cropwell
Butler

Cropwell Bishop

Kinoulton

Hickling Long Clawson LSF

AM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Kinoulton

Upper Broughton

 Willoughby

Upper Broughton

Willoughby

Bingham

Bingham

Market Street/Moor Lane 07:06

ZONE A

ZONE B

Nether Broughton Chapel Lane - Village Hall 07:45

Nottingham Road opp Aldi 07:11

Chapel lane - Bus stop outside David /W showroom 07:03

Loughborough Loughborough Schools Foundation 08:20



Route K

Operated by Managed by

16:10

16:30

16:32

16:39

16:42

16:46

16:51

16:56

17:00

17:07

PM

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Main Street, Before West Thorpe Road

Main Street, before London Road 

Station Road - Sulney Close

West End Farm, before Broughton Lane

Main Street - op bus shelter (bench)

Main Street - Primary School 

Harwood Farm bus shelter

Church Street - opp shop

Main Street - Carpenters Close 

Willoughby

Upper Broughton

Long Clawson

Hickling

Kinoulton

Cropwell Bishop

Cropwell Butler

Bingham Nottingham Road - outside Aldi 17:15

17:23Chapel lane - Bus stop outside David /W showroom


