

AM



Bingham		Cropwell Bishop	Hickling	Long Clawson	Willoughby	LSF
2023-2024	Cropwell Butler	Kinoulton		Upper Bro	ughton	

Bingham	Chapel lane - Bus stop outside David /W showroom	07:03
	Market Street/Moor Lane	07:06
	Nottingham Road opp Aldi	07:11
Cropwell Butler	Main Street - Carpenters Close	07:16
Cropwell Bishop	Church Street - Bus stop outside shop	07:20

ZONE B

ZONE A

Kinoulton	Harwood Farm	07:27
	Main Street - Primary School	07:30
Hickling	Main Street - op bus shelter (bench)	07:35
Long Clawson	West End Farm, before Broughton Lane	07:40
Nether Broughton	Chapel Lane - Village Hall	07:45
Upper Broughton	Station Road - opp Sulney close	07:48
Willoughby	Main Street, Bus shelter after London Road	07:55
	Main Street, Before West Thorpe Road	07:57

Loughborough	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:20
Loughborough	Loughborough Schools Foundation	00.20

Operated by Managed by







PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
Willoughby	Main Street, Before West Thorpe Road	16:30
	Main Street, before London Road	16:32
Upper Broughton	Station Road - Sulney Close	16:39
Long Clawson	West End Farm, before Broughton Lane	16:42
Hickling	Main Street - op bus shelter (bench)	16:46
Kinoulton	Main Street - Primary School	16:51
	Harwood Farm bus shelter	16:56
Cropwell Bishop	Church Street - opp shop	17:00
Cropwell Butler	Main Street - Carpenters Close	17:07
Bingham	Nottingham Road - outside Aldi	17:15
	Chapel lane - Bus stop outside David /W showroom	17:23

Operated by Managed by

